RED

peeR #'

Friday, Apr 14th
12:30 PM
12:49 PM
1:25PM
2:01PM
2:22PM
2:34PM
2:50PM
3:05PM
3:47 PM
4:25PM
4:41 PM
4:44 PM
5:02 PM
5:22 PM
5:37PM
6:07 PM
6:27 PM
6:44 PM
6:51 PM
7:01PM
7:28 PM
7:55PM
8:13 PM
8:50 PM
9:08 PM
9:23 PM

tandin
Vation

COMPETTITTION

Novice
Beg-Int|

Beg - Nov
Junior-Int|l
Beginner
Novice - Junior
ADJUDICATION
Advanced
Intermediate |
Novice - Junior
Novice

Int Il - Advanced
Nov - Int |
ADJUDICATION
SUPPER BREAK
Intermediate Il
Advanced
Novice

Novice - Junior
Int | - Advanced
Intermediate |
Intl-Intll

Int |- Adv

Int Il - Adv
ADJUDICATION
END OF DAY 1

DANCE

()

Acro

Acro

lazz

Lyrical
Demi/Character Ballet
Classical Ballet

Contemporatry

Tap

Lyrical

Lyrical

Pointe Class, Char & Cont
Jazz

Contemporary
Classical Ballet

Song & Dance

Hip Hop

Student Choreography
Lyrical

Acro

S&D & Variety
Contemporary

Posted March 3

Group
Solo

Solo - Duet
Solo
Group
Group

Solo - Duet
Solo
Group
Group
Solo
Group

Duet

Solo - Duet
Group
Group
Solo

Solo
Group
Solo - Duet
Group

10-12

10-11
5-13
9-12

8-11

15-18
10-15
10-11
12
15-20
11-15

13=17
14-17
10
10
13=17
13-16
12-15
13-19
13-16

may change ~ please check with your studio for final times




RED

peeR #'

Saturday, Apr 15th
9:00 AM
9:12 AM
9:36 AM
9:54 AM
10:18 AM
10:49 AM
11:04 AM
11:16 AM
11:24 AM
11:39 AM
11:42 AM
11:54 AM
12:04 PM
12:22 PM
12:40 PM
12:57 PM
1:01 PM
1:16 PM
1:46 PM
2:16 PM
2:19 PM
2:49 PM
2:52 PM
3:02PM
3:15 PM
3:56 PM

tandin

Beg - Int |

Beg - Adv
Intermediate Il
Junior

Junior - Novice
ADJUDICATION
Advanced
Advanced
Novice - Junior
Junior

Junior - Novice
Beginner
Novice - Junior
Intermediate |
Novice - Junior
Junior
ADJUDICATION
LUNCH BREAK
Junior-Int|
Intermediate Il
Intermediate Il
Intermediate Il
Beginner
Novice

Int Il - Advanced

ADJUDICATION

()

\/é)[i i

DANCE

COMPETTITTION

Acro
Acro

Student Choreography

Tap
Jazz

Open
Modern
Jazz
Variety
Jazz
Tap

Tap

Jazz
Acro
Acro

Jazz

Modern
Contemporary
Contemporary
Jazz

Jazz

Tap

Posted March 3

Group

Solo & Duet
Solo

Solo & Duet
Group

Solo & Duet
Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo & Duet
Group
Group

Solo

Group
Group

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Group
Group

Solo & Duet

11-14
11-16
17
9-16
9-11

15-17
16-17
7-11
11
11-12

8-11
10-12
11-12

13

13-16
15
12-15
17
7
8-10
13-18

may change ~ please check with your studio for final times




RED

peeR #'

Saturday, Apr 15th

4:11 PM
4:33 PM
4:53 PM
5:13 PM
5:33 PM
6:00 PM
6:24 PM
6:39 PM
7:09 PM
7:16 PM
7:19PM
7:28 PM
7:58 PM
8:06 PM
8:15PM
8:36 PM
8:47 PM
8:53 PM
9:03 PM
9:06 PM
9:13 PM
9:16 PM
9:31 PM

tandin

Intl-Intll
Junior

Junior
Junior-Intll
Intermediate Il
Novice - Junior
ADJUDICATION
SUPPER BREAK
Intermediate Il
Intermediate |
Intermediate |
Intl-Intll

Int Il - Advanced
Junior - Advanced
Intermediate |
Int1-Intll
21+

Intl-Intll

21+

Advanced

21+
ADJUDICATION
END OF DAY 2!

()

\/é)[i i

DANCE

COMPETTITTION

Song & Dance

Open

Demi/Character Ballet
Hip Hop

Jazz

Song & Dance & Variety

Pointe Classical
Classical Ballet
Lyrical

Acro

Lyrical

Hip Hop
Contemporary
Hip Hop
Contemporary
Jazz

Adult Number
Jazz

Tap

Posted March 3

Group
Production
Production
Solo & Duet
Solo

Solo & Duet

Group
Group

Duet

Solo & Duet
Group
Solo & Duet
Solo
Group
Solo & Group
Group

Solo

Group

Trio

12-16
12
12

12-16

12-16

10-13

15
13
12-16
10-17
15-20
13-18
12-13
13-15
21+
13-14
21+
16-20
21+

may change ~ please check with your studio for final times




g Posted March 3

tandin
Vation

DANCE COMPETTITTION

peeR #'

RED

Sunday, Apr 16th ~ 9:00 AM Novice - Junior Lyrical Solo 10-16
9:44 AM Intermediate | Classical Ballet Solo & Duet 11-16
10:10 AM Beginner Demi/Character Ballet Solo 11
10:13 AM Intermediate | Demi/Character Ballet Solo 12
10:18 AM Intermediate | Contemporary Group 14
10:30 AM Intermediate | Lyrical Group 13-15
10:41 AM Int |l - Advanced Class - Demi Ballet Group 13-16
10:55 AM ADJUDICATION
11:10 AM Novice Class - Demi Ballet Solo & Duet  9-12
11:33 AM Junior - Novice Acro Solo & Duet  9-13
12:09 PM Junior Hip Hop Solo 10-12
12:15 PM Intermediate Il Lyrical Solo & Duet 13-16
12:48 PM Int | - Advanced Tap Group 12-16
1.20PM ADJUDICATION
1:35PM LUNCH BREAK
2:05PM Intermediate Il Class - Demi Ballet Solo & Duet  12-15
2:41 PM Junior-Intll Contemporary Solo & Duet  15-18
3:04 PM Intermediate | Modern Solo 15
3:12 PM Beginner - Novice Acro Solo 6-10
3:24 PM Junior Class - Demi Ballet Solo & Duet 12-13
3:41 PM Intermediate | Tap Duet 13-15
3:55PM Intl-Intll Acro Solo 15-17

may change ~

please check with your studio for final times




t@/{]dln 0 Posted March 3
R # At
€D pEt vV allOo1

DANCE COMPETTITTION

Sunday, Apr 16th

4:01 PM ADJUDICATION

4:16 PM Advanced Lyrical Solo 15-18
4:32 PM Novice - Junior Contemporary Solo 10-12
4:44 PM Junior - Int | Jazz Duet 9-13
5:01 PM Beginner - Novice Tap Solo & Duet  9-12
5:22 PM Advanced Jazz Solo 15-16
5:42 PM Advanced Jazz Solo 16
5:56 PM Advanced Jazz Solo 18

6:02 PM ADJUDICATION

7:30 PM ENCORE DANCE OFF

9:00 PM FINAL AWARDS & SCHOLARSHIPS

9:31 PM END OF DAY 3!~ Thank you for coming!

may change ~ please check with your studio for final times



