RED DEER #1 Standing? DANCE COMPETITION

Friday, Apr 14th

12:30 PM	Novice	Acro	Group	10-12
12:49 PM	Beg - Int I	Acro	Solo	10-11
1:25 PM	Beg - Nov	Jazz	Solo - Duet	5-13
2:01 PM	Junior - Int I	Lyrical	Solo	9-12
2:22 PM	Beginner	Demi/Character Ballet	Group	7
2:34 PM	Novice - Junior	Classical Ballet	Group	8-11
2:50 PM	ADJUDICATION			
3:05 PM	Advanced	Contemporary	Solo - Duet	15-18
3:47 PM	Intermediate I	Тар	Solo	10-15
4:25 PM	Novice - Junior	Lyrical	Group	10-11
4:41 PM	Novice	Lyrical	Group	12
4:44 PM	Int II - Advanced	Pointe Class, Char & Cont	Solo	15-20
5:02 PM	Nov - Int I	Jazz	Group	11-15
5:22 PM	ADJUDICATION			
5:37 PM	SUPPER BREAK			
6:07 PM	Intermediate II	Contemporary	Duet	13-17
6:27 PM	Advanced	Classical Ballet	Solo - Duet	14-17
6:44 PM	Novice	Song & Dance	Group	10
6:51 PM	Novice - Junior	Нір Нор	Group	10
7:01 PM	Int I - Advanced	Student Choreography	Solo	13-17
7:28 PM	Intermediate I	Lyrical	Solo	13-16
7:55 PM	Int I - Int II	Acro	Group	12-15
8:13 PM	Int I - Adv	S&D & Variety	Solo - Duet	13-19
8:50 PM	Int II - Adv	Contemporary	Group	13-16
9:08 PM	ADJUDICATION			
9:23 PM	END OF DAY 1			

RED DEER #1



Saturday, Apr 15th

9:00 AM	Beg - Int I	Acro	Group	11-14
9:12 AM	Beg - Adv	Acro	Solo & Duet	11-16
9:36 AM	Intermediate II	Student Choreography	Solo	17
9:54 AM	Junior	Тар	Solo & Duet	9-16
10:18 AM	Junior - Novice	Jazz	Group	9-11
10:49 AM	ADJUDICATION			
11:04 AM	Advanced	Open	Solo & Duet	15-17
11:16 AM	Advanced	Modern	Solo	16-17
11:24 AM	Novice - Junior	Jazz	Solo	7-11
11:39 AM	Junior	Variety	Solo	11
11:42 AM	Junior - Novice	Jazz	Solo & Duet	11-12
11:54 AM	Beginner	Тар	Group	7
12:04 PM	Novice - Junior	Тар	Group	8-11
12:22 PM	Intermediate I	Jazz	Solo	10-12
12:40 PM	Novice - Junior	Acro	Group	11-12
12:57 PM	Junior	Acro	Group	13
1:01 PM	ADJUDICATION			
1:16 PM	LUNCH BREAK			
1:46 PM	Junior - Int I	Jazz	Solo	13-16
2:16 PM	Intermediate II	Modern	Solo	15
2:19 PM	Intermediate II	Contemporary	Solo	12-15
2:49 PM	Intermediate II	Contemporary	Solo	17
2:52 PM	Beginner	Jazz	Group	7
3:02 PM	Novice	Jazz	Group	8-10
3:15 PM	Int II - Advanced	Тар	Solo & Duet	13-18
3:56 PM	ADJUDICATION			

RED DEER #1 Standing? NANCE COMPETITION

Saturday, Apr 15th

4:11 PM	Int I - Int II	Song & Dance	Group	12-16
4:33 PM	Junior	Open	Production	12
4:53 PM	Junior	Demi/Character Ballet	Production	12
5:13 PM	Junior - Int II	Нір Нор	Solo & Duet	12-16
5:33 PM	Intermediate II	Jazz	Solo	12-16
6:00 PM	Novice - Junior	Song & Dance & Variety	Solo & Duet	10-13
6:24 PM	ADJUDICATION			
6:39 PM	SUPPER BREAK			
7:09 PM	Intermediate II	Pointe Classical	Group	15
7:16 PM	Intermediate I	Classical Ballet	Group	13
7:19 PM	Intermediate I	Lyrical	Duet	12-16
7:28 PM	Int I - Int II	Acro	Solo & Duet	10-17
7:58 PM	Int II - Advanced	Lyrical	Group	15-20
8:06 PM	Junior - Advanced	Нір Нор	Solo & Duet	13-18
8:15 PM	Intermediate I	Contemporary	Solo	12-13
8:36 PM	Int I - Int II	Нір Нор	Group	13-15
8:47 PM	21+	Contemporary	Solo & Group	21+
8:53 PM	Int I - Int II	Jazz	Group	13-14
9:03 PM	21+	Adult Number	Solo	21+
9:06 PM	Advanced	Jazz	Group	16-20
9:13 PM	21+	Тар	Trio	21+
9:16 PM	ADJUDICATION			

Times may change ~ please check with your studio for final times

9:31 PM END OF DAY 2!

DED DEEL	1 #1	S	tandi Va Na N C E	LISA COMPETITION
RED			DANCE	COMPETITION

Sunday, Apr 16th	9:00 AM	Novice - Junior	Lyrical	Solo	10-16
	9:44 AM	Intermediate I	Classical Ballet	Solo & Duet	11-16
	10:10 AM	Beginner	Demi/Character Ballet	Solo	11
	10:13 AM	Intermediate I	Demi/Character Ballet	Solo	12
	10:18 AM	Intermediate I	Contemporary	Group	14
	10:30 AM	Intermediate I	Lyrical	Group	13-15
	10:41 AM	Int II - Advanced	Class - Demi Ballet	Group	13-16
	10:55 AM	ADJUDICATION			
	11:10 AM	Novice	Class - Demi Ballet	Solo & Duet	9-12
	11:33 AM	Junior - Novice	Acro	Solo & Duet	9-13
	12:09 PM	Junior	Нір Нор	Solo	10-12
	12:15 PM	Intermediate II	Lyrical	Solo & Duet	13-16
	12:48 PM	Int I - Advanced	Тар	Group	12-16
	1:20 PM	ADJUDICATION			
	1:35 PM	LUNCH BREAK			
	2:05 PM	Intermediate II	Class - Demi Ballet	Solo & Duet	12-15
	2:41 PM	Junior - Int II	Contemporary	Solo & Duet	15-18
	3:04 PM	Intermediate I	Modern	Solo	15
	3:12 PM	Beginner - Novice	Acro	Solo	6-10
	3:24 PM	Junior	Class - Demi Ballet	Solo & Duet	12-13
	3:41 PM	Intermediate I	Тар	Duet	13-15
	3:55 PM	Int I - Int II	Acro	Solo	15-17

RED DEER #1 Standing? Vation DANCE COMPETITION

Sunday, Apr 16th

4:01 PM	ADJUDICATION			
4:16 PM	Advanced	Lyrical	Solo	15-18
4:32 PM	Novice - Junior	Contemporary	Solo	10-12
4:44 PM	Junior - Int I	Jazz	Duet	9-13
5:01 PM	Beginner - Novice	Тар	Solo & Duet	9-12
5:22 PM	Advanced	Jazz	Solo	15-16
5:42 PM	Advanced	Jazz	Solo	16
5:56 PM	Advanced	Jazz	Solo	18
6:02 PM	ADJUDICATION			
7.20 DM	ENCODE DANCE OEE			

7:30 PM ENCORE DANCE OFF

9:00 PM FINAL AWARDS & SCHOLARSHIPS

9:31 PM END OF DAY 3! ~ Thank you for coming!